


















Revenue Enhancements Opportunities

 Cross-Marketing

 Players Club & TITO

 Yield Management

 Convention Business

 Retail, Restaurant & Entertainment













Other Land









SIEMENS









































$0

$375

$750

$1,125

$1,500

Tower 1 Tower 2 Tower 3 Tower 3
#  o f  U n i t s  S o l d  t o  D a t e

   5 7 5     5 7 5     4 3 7      1 6

(1/23/06 - 2/6/06)

(Price per sq. ft.)


























